SR Series
1KW Pure Sine Wave Power Inverter
User’s Manual
 1
                             Contents
1.  Important Safety Instructions……………………………………………………………………. 3
 1-1 General Safety Precautions…………………………………………………………………. 3
 1-2 Other Safety Notes………………...…………………………………………………… 3

OFF
REMOTE
SR Series Inverter Ordering Information
Model
Number
Input
Voltage
Output Voltage
Nominal
Output Voltage
Range
Frequency
Range
SR1000-124 24 VDC 110 VAC 100~120 VAC 47~63 Hz
SR1000-224 24 VDC 230 VAC 200~240 VAC 47~63 Hz
SR1000-148 48 VDC 110 VAC 100~120 VAC 47~63 Hz
SR1000-248 48 VDC 230 VAC 200~240 VAC 47~63 Hz
 8
                                                                                         SR Series Inverter
3.  Installation and Maintenance
    3-1. Rear Panel